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Event 5 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
28.06.2023 - 17:25 Startlist Semifinals
MupoBoOWi pekopg, 57.45 MCKEOWN, Kaylee AUS Adelaide (AUS) 13.06.2021
Pekopga PB 59.08 WKYPAAWN, AHacTacusa BLR 01.01.2020
Pekoppg EBponbl 58.08 DAWSON, Kathleen GBR Budapest (HUN) 23.05.2021

KMC : 1:10.50 / MC: 1:05.35 / MCMK : 59

.78

Jopoxka  Pamunusa, ima

Semifinal 1

YAMASHKINA, Uliana
PILIPCHUK, Katsiaryna
LWEBYEHKO, Bapsapa
STRASHNOVA, Veranika
HUDKOVA, Sofiya
LEVINA, Karina
VASHKEVICH, Yana
BYPAKEBWY, ApuHa

ONO U WNPE

Semifinal 2

ASIADOUSKAYA, Katsiaryna
BOJIKOBCKASA, ingns
KATSAPOVA, Alina
SHKURDAI, Anastasia
KALISTRATAVA, Marharyta
ZHYVITSKAYA, Veranika
SHULIAKOUSKAYA, Anastas
KURHANSKAYA, Aliaksandra
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Reserves

KRYVASHEYA, Viktoryia
DEMIDOVA, Valentina

r’p paspsg CrpaHa KomaHpa

2007 KMC RUS Poccus

2006 MC BLR MwuHckasa obnacTtb
2006 MC BLR Tlomenbckas 061acTb
2003 MC BLR  MwuHcK

2007 MC BLR  MwuHcK

2007 KMC RUS Poccuda

2005 MC BLR MwuHcKas o6nacTb

2008 KMC BLR T[pogHeHckas 06nacTb

2007 KMC BLR  MwHcK
2005 MC BLR TpogHeHckas obnacTtb
2006 MC BLR  MwuHcK
2003 MCMK BLR Bpectckas obnactb
2007 MC BLR  MwHcK
20056 MC BLR  MwuHckK

iya 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHckK

2010 KMC BLR bpecTtckasi 06nactb

2006 MC BLR
2007 KMC BLR

MuHCK
MuHCK

3asABo4yHOoe Bpems

1:09.13
1:07.36
1:06.57
1:05.27
1:06.25
1:07.33
1:09.06
1:09.63

1:09.10
1:07.36
1:06.50
1:03.27
1:06.16
1:07.26
1:07.80
1:09.40

1:09.68
1:09.69

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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